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8th expert meeting 
 

IEA SHC Task 53 
 

New Generation Solar Cooling & Heating Systems  
(PV or solar thermally driven systems) 

 

Meeting room i-Innovation Center (see location in annex 2), Masdar Institute (Abu Dhabi) 

PO Box 54224, Abu Dhabi,United Arab Emirates 

https://www.masdar.ac.ae/, address : Airport Road Home WTC AUH - Masdar City,Khalifa City A,Opp 

 

 

E-Mail: Hosni Ghedira hghedira@masdar.ac.ae  

Telephone number: + Direct   +971 2 810 9124 - Mobile  +971 55 600 7657 

Meeting Agenda – final 
UPDATED : 28/10/2017 

 
 

Sunday October 29th, 2017, 9:00pm – 18:00 pm  
Monday October 30th, 2017, 9:00am – 13:00 pm 

 
 

Task 53 website : http://task53.iea-shc.org/  

Participation fee:  

Registration fee is determined based on different activities (including lunch, and Coffee break, et al) 
BUT excluding dinner cost. The amount is 50€ and registration process is managed by Daniel Mugnier 
and Masdar Institute.  

This amount needs to be prepaired in advance and paid cash to Daniel Mugnier during the 
meeting. For the experts needing an invoice, they will have to pay the equivalent in cash to the 
cattering company but in the local currency. 

The dinner (see annex) will cost nearly 35€ and will have to be paid in cash in the local currency 
directly to the restaurant. 

Local currency : AED (EAU Dihram) ≈ 4,34 EUR 

http://www.iea-shc.org
https://www.masdar.ac.ae/,
mailto:hghedira@masdar.ac.ae
http://task53.iea-shc.org/
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Day 1 - Agenda for Sunday October 29th, 2017  (9:00pm-18:00pm) 
 
   1st block : Plenary 
 9.00 – 9.15 Welcome and Organisational issues Daniel Mugnier TECSOL 
    Hosni Ghedira Masdar 
  

 9.15 - 9.30 Welcome, Introduction, Daniel Mugnier TECSOL 
  Structure of the meeting 
  Presentation of new participants/attendees 
 

 9.30 - 10:00 Subtask A : Goals, structures, deliverables  Tim Selke AIT 
  Components, Systems & Quality  
 

 10.00 - 10:30  Subtask B : Goals, structures, deliverables  Robert Fedrizzi EURAC 
  Control, Simulation & Design 
 

 10.30 - 10:45 Subtask C : Goals, structures, deliverables  Björn Karlsson MDH Uni 
  Testing and demonstration projects 
 

 10.45 - 11:00  Subtask D : Goals, structures, deliverables  Daniel Mugnier TECSOL 
  Dissemination & market deployment 
 

11.00 - 11:30 Coffee Break 
 

   2nd Block : Latest developments & results session  
 

 11.30 - 11.40 Latest developments from SUNOYSTER Johannes Kneer    SUNOYSTER 
 

 11.40 - 11.55 New concept for Solar Cooling Thomas Noll   
 

 11.55 - 12.05 Possibilities of ClimateBooster & SolabCool  Henk De Beijer  SOLABCOOL 
 

 12.05 - 12.20 The PUSCH project : outlook Marc Sheldon     COOLGAIA 
 

      12.20 - 12.30     Sorption cold energy storage device  
      for solar cooling applications             Salvatore Vasta CNR-ITAE 
 

 12.30 - 12.40 Advancement of the activities on LCA,  
  LCA tool and key performance indicators. Marco Beccali   UNIPA 
 

 12.40 - 12.50 Latest developments of the FRESCOO project Marco Beccali   UNIPA 
 

 12.50 - 13.00 Latest developments of the PVCOOLING project Philippe Esparcieux   ATISYS 
 

 13.00 - 13.15 SolarHybrid project Daniel Neyer  Uni Innsbruck 
 

13.15 - 14:30 Lunch Break 
   3rd Block : Working group session 1 : Subtask C 
 14:30 -16:30 Progress, issues and todos Björn Karlsson MDH Uni 
 

16:30- 17:00 Coffee Break + Photo 

17:00-19:00 Visit of the solar facilities at Masdar Institute  
  & SHC / SWC 2017 Welcome Reception at Masdar Institute 

http://www.iea-shc.org
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End of the working Day 1  
 
Dinner at Restaurant from 7pm–ANNEX 4 
 
Day 2 - Agenda for Monday October 30th, 2017 (9:00pm-13:00pm) 
 

 
   4th Block : Working groups session 2 : Subtask B 
 
 9:00 - 10:30 Progress, issues and todos Roberto Fedrizzi EURAC 
 
 

10:30- 11:00 Coffee Break  

 
   5th Block : Plenary & overall 
 
 11.00 - 11.15 Subtask A : Report on working group items,  Tim Selke AIT 
  planning of next steps; distribution of work. 
 
 11.15 - 11.30 Subtask B : Report on working group items, Roberto Fedrizzi EURAC 
  planning of next steps; distribution of work. 
 
 11.30 - 11.45 Subtask C : Report on working group items, Björn Karlsson MDH Uni 
  planning of next steps; distribution of work. 
 
 11.45 - 12.00 Subtask D : Report on working group items, Daniel Mugnier TECSOL 
  planning of next steps; distribution of work. 
 
 12.00 - 13.00 Any other business, next meeting Daniel Mugnier TECSOL 
  planning of next steps; distribution of work. 
 

12.30 - 13:30 Transfer to the SHC/SWC Conference (Abu Dhabi at the Jumeirah at 
Etihad Towers.Address: Jumeirah at Etihad Towers, Etihad Towers, West Corniche, Abu Dhabi, 
UAE) 

 
END OF THE EXPERT MEETING 
 
 
Day 3 - Agenda for Tuesday October 31st, 2017  (8:30pm-18:00pm) 
 

7th International Solar Air Conditioning Workshop / SHC Conference 

    
(see ANNEX 3)

http://www.iea-shc.org
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Annex 1: Meeting Participant list  
 
 
 

N. Name Institute e-mail 
1 Daniel Mugnier TECSOL daniel_mugnier@yahoo.com 
2 Tim Selke AIT Tim.Selke@ait.ac.at 
3 Roberto Fedrizzi EURAC roberto.fedrizzi@eurac.edu 
4 Thomas Noll Thomas Noll tnoll1954@gmail.com  
5 Johannes Kneer SUNOYSTER Johannes.kneer@sunoyster.com 
6 Björn Karlsson MDH bjorn.karlsson@mdh.se  
7 Chiara Di Pasquale EURAC Chiara.dipasquale@eurac.edu 
8 Daniel Neyer UIBK Daniel.Neyer@uibk.ac.at 
9 Yajun Dai SJTU yjdai@sjtu.edu.cn  

10 Marco Beccali UNIPA marco.beccali@dream.unipa.it 
11 Salvatore Vasta CNR ITAE salvatore.vasta@itae.cnr.it 
12 Rebekka Koll AEE INTEC r.koell@aee.at 
13 Timo Korth Uni Munich timo.korth@hm.edu 
14 Wei Zheng YAZAKI China wei.zheng@yazaki-china.com  
15 Emmanouil Psimpoulos SERC eps@du.se 
16 Richard Schex ZAE Bayern Richard.Schex@zae-bayern.de 
17 Andreas Waldschuetz Waldschütz andreas@waldschuetz.eu  
18 Henk De Beijer Solabcool h.debeijer@ares-rtb.nl  
19 Valeria Palomba CNR ITAE Valeria.palomba@itae.cnr.it 
20 Elena Lavinia Niederhaüser HEFR Elena-Lavinia.Niederhaeuser@hefr.ch  
21 Dimitri Torregrossa HEFR Dimitri.Torregrossa@hefr.ch  
22 Stephen White CSIRO stephen.d.white@csiro.au 
23 Carsten Heinrich ILK Dresden Carsten.Heinrich@ilkdresden.de 
24 Asier Sanz Tecnalia asier.sanz@tecnalia.com  
25 Marc Sheldon Coolgaia marc.sheldon@coolgaia.net 
26 Philippe Esparcieux Atisys p.esparcieux@atisys.fr  
27 Shi Xin YAZAKI China shi.x@cn.yazaki.com 
28 Christian Schweigler Uni Munich christian.schweigler@hm.edu 
29    
30    
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Annex 2: LOGISTICS FOR TASK 53 MEETING 
 
Location of the Masdar Institute and the I-innovation center 

 

 

 

Suggested hotels 

 Radisson Blu Hotel, Abu Dhabi Yas Island, Yas Plaza, P.O. BOX 93 725, Abu Dhabi, United Arab 
Emirates, T: +971 2 656 2000 F: + 971 2 656 2001, Reservations.abudhabi@radissonblu.com, 
Info.abudhabi@radissonblu.com 

 

 Hotel Rotana Yas Island, 4 stars, P.O. Box 131755, Abu Dhabi, UAE. T: +971 (0)2 6564444, F: 
+971(0)2 5651414, sales.yasisland@rotana.com 

http://www.iea-shc.org
mailto:Reservations.abudhabi@radissonblu.com,
mailto:Info.abudhabi@radissonblu.com
mailto:sales.yasisland@rotana.com
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Annex 3: SHC SAC Workshop  

 
 

http://www.iea-shc.org
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Annex 4 : Sunday 29/10 evening (7pm) -  Restaurant location and 
Menu 
 

Pacifico Tiki Restaurant - Al Bandar, Al Raha Beach  

Contact : Cristina Merino - Marketing Manager - cristina@capitalmotion.com -+971 525965227 

 

http://www.iea-shc.org
mailto:cristina@capitalmotion.com

